
WPS Regular Bus Route 
9/18/2017

Page 1 of 12Select Sch=25 Goddard Mem./Parsons Hill Dr(up

Sorted by Sch,Route,Time
2017-18

Route: A20A

DescriptionTime

School :Vehicle: 20 25 Worc. Technical High School

Goddard Mem./Parsons Hill Dr(upper)06:40 AM

Main St/Holland Rd06:45 AM

Cambridge St/St Johns Rd06:50 AM

Cambridge St/Camp St06:52 AM

Cambridge St/Chelsea St06:53 AM

Cambridge St/Dorrance St06:55 AM

Worc. Technical High School07:05 AM

Number of stops: 7

Route: A23A

DescriptionTime

School :Vehicle: 23 25 Worc. Technical High School

Chandler Magnet School06:31 AM

Chandler St/June St06:35 AM

Lovell St/May St06:39 AM

Lovell St/Maywood St06:44 AM

May St/Mayfield St06:49 AM

Worc. Technical High School07:05 AM

Number of stops: 6

Route: A24A

DescriptionTime

School :Vehicle: 24 25 Worc. Technical High School

E Mountain St/Fairway Apartments06:37 AM

Tacoma St/New Vista Ln06:40 AM

Tacoma St/Pasadena Pk06:44 AM

Plantation St/Wigwam Hill Dr06:50 AM

Worc. Technical High School07:05 AM

Number of stops: 5

Route: A28A

DescriptionTime

School :Vehicle: 28 25 Worc. Technical High School

Greenwood St/Arnold Rd06:40 AM

Greenwood St/Spofford Rd06:41 AM

Spofford Rd/Upland Gardens Dr06:44 AM

Upland St/Upland Gardens Dr06:45 AM

Greenwood St/Tatman St06:49 AM

Blackstone River Rd/Whipple St06:51 AM

Tennyson St/Sophia Dr06:54 AM

Worc. Technical High School07:05 AM

Number of stops: 8

Bus Routes are subject to change.



WPS Regular Bus Route 
9/18/2017

Page 2 of 12Select Sch=25 Clark St/St Nicholas Av

Sorted by Sch,Route,Time
2017-18

Route: A29A

DescriptionTime

School :Vehicle: 29 25 Worc. Technical High School

Clark St/St Nicholas Av06:44 AM

Burncoat St/Quinapoxet Ln06:47 AM

Burncoat St/Clark St06:49 AM

W. Boylston St/King Philip Rd06:52 AM

Burncoat St/Kenwood Av06:57 AM

Worc. Technical High School07:05 AM

Number of stops: 6

Route: A30A

DescriptionTime

School :Vehicle: 30 25 Worc. Technical High School

Millbury St/Lochwan Av06:32 AM

Granite St/Cliff St06:35 AM

Granite St/St. Anthony St06:37 AM

Granite St/Jones St06:45 AM

Massasoit Rd/Indiana St06:49 AM

Sunderland Rd/County St06:51 AM

Grafton St/Dalton St06:53 AM

Grafton St/Bangor St06:54 AM

Worc. Technical High School07:05 AM

Number of stops: 9

Route: A34A

DescriptionTime

School :Vehicle: 34 25 Worc. Technical High School

Main St/Wayne St06:29 AM

Main St/Sylvan St06:30 AM

Apricot St/Wildwood Av06:31 AM

Main St/Ludlow St06:33 AM

Stafford St/Graham St06:36 AM

Stafford St/Heard St06:40 AM

Heard Street School06:42 AM

Webster St/Knox St06:45 AM

Hope Av/Southbridge St06:48 AM

Southbridge St/Boyden St06:51 AM

Worc. Technical High School07:05 AM

Number of stops: 11

Bus Routes are subject to change.



WPS Regular Bus Route 
9/18/2017

Page 3 of 12Select Sch=25 Main St/Crystal St

Sorted by Sch,Route,Time
2017-18

Route: A39A

DescriptionTime

School :Vehicle: 39 25 Worc. Technical High School

Main St/Crystal St06:28 AM

Main St/Oberlin St06:31 AM

Ward St/Seymour St06:37 AM

Millbury St/Lafayette St06:40 AM

Providence St/Harrison St06:45 AM

Worc. Technical High School07:05 AM

Number of stops: 6

Route: A43A

DescriptionTime

School :Vehicle: 43 25 Worc. Technical High School

Salisbury St/Valley Hill Dr06:37 AM

Flagg St/Dennison Rd06:41 AM

Pleasant St/Howland Tr06:47 AM

Highland St/Suburban Rd06:49 AM

Pleasant St/Abbott St06:54 AM

Chandler St/Newbury St06:56 AM

Madison St/Beacon St06:58 AM

Worc. Technical High School07:05 AM

Number of stops: 8

Route: A48A

DescriptionTime

School :Vehicle: 48 25 Worc. Technical High School

Main St/Benefit St06:41 AM

Vernon St/Dorchester St06:49 AM

Dorchester St/Barclay St06:52 AM

Dorchester St/Houghton St06:54 AM

Worc. Technical High School07:05 AM

Number of stops: 5

Route: A53A

DescriptionTime

School :Vehicle: 53 25 Worc. Technical High School

W Mountain St/Lanesboro St (upper)06:37 AM

W Mountain St/Stratton Hill Apts06:40 AM

Brooks St/Malden St06:45 AM

W. Boylston St/Idalla Rd06:48 AM

Burncoat St/Bristol St06:51 AM

Burncoat St/Marland Rd06:52 AM

W. Boylston St/Randall St06:54 AM

Worc. Technical High School07:05 AM

Number of stops: 8

Bus Routes are subject to change.



WPS Regular Bus Route 
9/18/2017

Page 4 of 12Select Sch=25 Lincoln St/Pasadena Pkwy

Sorted by Sch,Route,Time
2017-18

Route: A56A

DescriptionTime

School :Vehicle: 56 25 Worc. Technical High School

Lincoln St/Pasadena Pkwy06:51 AM

Country Club Blvd/Pleasant Valley Dr06:53 AM

Lincoln St/Goldthwaite Rd06:57 AM

Lincoln St/Frothingham Rd06:59 AM

Worc. Technical High School07:05 AM

Number of stops: 5

Route: A59A

DescriptionTime

School :Vehicle: 59 25 Worc. Technical High School

Mill St/Williamsburg Dr06:31 AM

Mill St/June St06:32 AM

Mill St/Chandler St06:35 AM

Mower St/Olean St06:37 AM

Pleasant St/Mower St @ Blinking Lite06:40 AM

Pleasant St/Mower St (upper)06:42 AM

Bailey St/Sunny Hill Dr06:44 AM

Pleasant St/Prouty Ln06:45 AM

Worc. Technical High School07:05 AM

Number of stops: 9

Route: A75A

DescriptionTime

School :Vehicle: 75 25 Worc. Technical High School

Massasoit Rd/Lawton St06:29 AM

Massasoit Rd/Blithewood Av06:31 AM

Grafton St/Blithewood Av06:35 AM

Grafton St/Sunderland Rd06:36 AM

Ideal Rd/Pioneer Rd06:41 AM

Flint Pond Rd/Etre Dr (lower)06:44 AM

Lake Av/Bay Edge Dr06:52 AM

Lake Av/Bridle Path06:56 AM

Hamilton St/Commonwealth Av06:57 AM

Worc. Technical High School07:05 AM

Number of stops: 10

Route: A79A

DescriptionTime

School :Vehicle: 79 25 Worc. Technical High School

Grafton St/Warner Av06:47 AM

Hamilton St/Plantation St06:53 AM

Hamilton St/Pilgrim Av06:54 AM

Plantation St/Thorne St06:55 AM

Plantation St/March St06:58 AM

Worc. Technical High School07:05 AM

Number of stops: 6

Bus Routes are subject to change.



WPS Regular Bus Route 
9/18/2017

Page 5 of 12Select Sch=25 Barrows Rd At Top

Sorted by Sch,Route,Time
2017-18

Route: A88A

DescriptionTime

School :Vehicle: 88 25 Worc. Technical High School

Barrows Rd At Top06:30 AM

Barry Rd/Lynnwood Ln06:37 AM

West Chester St/Barrett Av06:39 AM

Chester St/ Chester Ter06:43 AM

Mercury St/Venus Dr06:45 AM

Leslie Rd/Vega Lane06:47 AM

Grove St/Nelson Pl06:50 AM

Holden St/Brattle St06:54 AM

Ararat St/Westinghouse Pkwy06:56 AM

Worc. Technical High School07:05 AM

Number of stops: 10

Route: A90A

DescriptionTime

School :Vehicle: 90 25 Worc. Technical High School

Providence St/Ames St06:30 AM

Vernon St/Maxwell St06:33 AM

Vernon St/Windham St06:35 AM

Vernon St/Hillside St06:37 AM

Grafton St/Ingleside Av06:43 AM

Worc. Technical High School07:05 AM

Number of stops: 6

Route: A91A

DescriptionTime

School :Vehicle: 91 25 Worc. Technical High School

W. Boylston St/Boardman St06:40 AM

Grove St/Indian Lake Parkway06:42 AM

Forest St/Roseland Rd06:43 AM

Grove St/North St06:47 AM

Worc. Technical High School07:05 AM

Number of stops: 5

Route: A92A

DescriptionTime

School :Vehicle: 92 25 Worc. Technical High School

Webster St/Fremont St06:42 AM

Main St/Hitchcock Rd06:44 AM

Downing St/Park Av06:49 AM

May St/Florence St06:50 AM

Pleasant St/Russell St06:54 AM

Pleasant St/West St06:55 AM

Worc. Technical High School07:05 AM

Number of stops: 7

Bus Routes are subject to change.



WPS Regular Bus Route 
9/18/2017

Page 6 of 12Select Sch=25 Moreland St/Brigham Rd

Sorted by Sch,Route,Time
2017-18

Route: A93A

DescriptionTime

School :Vehicle: 93 25 Worc. Technical High School

Moreland St/Brigham Rd06:25 AM

Moreland Green Dr/Moreland Green Dr06:29 AM

Moreland Green Dr/1st Pinewood Ln06:32 AM

Pleasant St/Brantwood Rd06:40 AM

Pleasant St/S Lenox St06:44 AM

Worc. Technical High School07:05 AM

Number of stops: 6

Bus Routes are subject to change.



WPS Regular Bus Route 
9/18/2017

Page 7 of 12Select Sch=25 Worc. Technical High School

Sorted by Sch,Route,Time
2017-18

Route: D07B

DescriptionTime

School :Vehicle: 07 25 Worc. Technical High School

Worc. Technical High School01:53 PM

Blackstone River Rd/Whipple St02:09 PM

Greenwood St/Tatman St02:11 PM

Greenwood St/Spofford Rd02:13 PM

Greenwood St/Arnold Rd02:15 PM

Spofford Rd/Upland Gardens Dr02:18 PM

Upland St/Upland Gardens Dr02:20 PM

Tennyson St/Sophia Dr02:23 PM

Number of stops: 8

Route: D08B

DescriptionTime

School :Vehicle: 08 25 Worc. Technical High School

Worc. Technical High School02:05 PM

North High School02:15 PM

Number of stops: 2

Route: D11A

DescriptionTime

School :Vehicle: 11 25 Worc. Technical High School

Worc. Technical High School01:53 PM

Main St/Benefit St02:08 PM

Main St/Oberlin St02:11 PM

Main St/Crystal St02:15 PM

Main St/Hitchcock Rd02:17 PM

Webster St/Fremont St02:20 PM

Number of stops: 6

Route: D12A

DescriptionTime

School :Vehicle: 12 25 Worc. Technical High School

Worc. Technical High School01:53 PM

Plantation St/March St01:58 PM

Plantation St/Thorne St02:02 PM

Providence St/Harrison St02:06 PM

Harding St/Lafayette St02:11 PM

Ward St/Seymour St02:13 PM

Number of stops: 6

Bus Routes are subject to change.



WPS Regular Bus Route 
9/18/2017

Page 8 of 12Select Sch=25 Worc. Technical High School

Sorted by Sch,Route,Time
2017-18

Route: D24A

DescriptionTime

School :Vehicle: 24 25 Worc. Technical High School

Worc. Technical High School01:53 PM

Main St/Wayne St02:12 PM

Main St/Holland Rd02:13 PM

Main St/Sylvan St02:15 PM

Apricot St/Wildwood Av02:18 PM

Goddard Mem./Parsons Hill Dr(upper)02:20 PM

Number of stops: 6

Route: D25A

DescriptionTime

School :Vehicle: 25 25 Worc. Technical High School

Worc. Technical High School01:53 PM

May St/Mayfield St02:10 PM

Lovell St/Maywood St02:13 PM

Lovell St/May St02:16 PM

June St/Chandler St02:19 PM

Chandler Magnet School02:22 PM

Number of stops: 6

Route: D26A

DescriptionTime

School :Vehicle: 26 25 Worc. Technical High School

Worc. Technical High School01:53 PM

Dorchester St/Houghton St02:02 PM

Dorchester St/Barclay St02:04 PM

Vernon St/Dorchester St02:07 PM

Highland St/Suburban Rd02:15 PM

Pleasant St/Howland Tr02:17 PM

Number of stops: 6

Route: D41A

DescriptionTime

School :Vehicle: 41 25 Worc. Technical High School

Worc. Technical High School01:53 PM

Grove St/North St02:04 PM

W. Boylston St/Boardman St02:07 PM

Grove St/Indian Lake Parkway02:09 PM

Forest St/Roseland Rd02:11 PM

Number of stops: 5

Bus Routes are subject to change.



WPS Regular Bus Route 
9/18/2017

Page 9 of 12Select Sch=25 Worc. Technical High School

Sorted by Sch,Route,Time
2017-18

Route: D56A

DescriptionTime

School :Vehicle: 56 25 Worc. Technical High School

Worc. Technical High School01:53 PM

Southbridge St/Boyden St02:13 PM

Webster St/Knox St02:18 PM

Heard Street School02:21 PM

Stafford St/Heard St02:23 PM

Stafford St/Graham St02:26 PM

Main St/Ludlow St02:28 PM

Number of stops: 7

Route: D58A

DescriptionTime

School :Vehicle: 58 25 Worc. Technical High School

Worc. Technical High School01:53 PM

Vernon St/Hillside St02:03 PM

Vernon St/Windham St02:05 PM

Providence St/Ames St02:08 PM

Vernon St/Maxwell St02:10 PM

Number of stops: 5

Route: D63A

DescriptionTime

School :Vehicle: 63 25 Worc. Technical High School

Worc. Technical High School01:53 PM

Reserve Ctr On Plantation St02:00 PM

Tacoma St/Pasadena Pk02:02 PM

Tacoma St/New Vista Ln02:06 PM

Number of stops: 4

Route: D71A

DescriptionTime

School :Vehicle: 71 25 Worc. Technical High School

Worc. Technical High School01:53 PM

Madison St/Beacon St02:04 PM

Chandler St/Newbury St02:05 PM

Pleasant St/Abbott St02:08 PM

Pleasant St/S Lenox St02:13 PM

Pleasant St/Brantwood Rd02:15 PM

Number of stops: 6

Bus Routes are subject to change.



WPS Regular Bus Route 
9/18/2017

Page 10 of 12Select Sch=25 Worc. Technical High School

Sorted by Sch,Route,Time
2017-18

Route: D73A

DescriptionTime

School :Vehicle: 73 25 Worc. Technical High School

Worc. Technical High School01:53 PM

Grafton St/Dalton St02:03 PM

Sunderland Rd/County St02:05 PM

Massasoit Rd/Indiana St02:06 PM

Granite St/Jones St02:11 PM

Granite St/St. Anthony St02:14 PM

Granite St/Cliff St02:15 PM

Millbury St/Lockwan St02:17 PM

Number of stops: 8

Route: D77A

DescriptionTime

School :Vehicle: 77 25 Worc. Technical High School

Worc. Technical High School01:53 PM

Ararat St/Westinghouse Pkwy02:07 PM

Brattle St/Holden St02:09 PM

Grove St/Nelson Pl02:11 PM

Grove St/Chester St02:12 PM

Leslie Rd/Vega Lane02:13 PM

Mercury St/Venus Dr02:15 PM

Chester St/ Chester Ter02:17 PM

West Chester St/Barrett Av02:21 PM

Barry Rd/Lynnwood Ln02:23 PM

Barrows Rd At Top02:26 PM

Number of stops: 11

Route: D79A

DescriptionTime

School :Vehicle: 79 25 Worc. Technical High School

Worc. Technical High School01:53 PM

Cambridge St/Dorrance St02:07 PM

Cambridge St/Chelsea St02:09 PM

Cambridge St/Camp St02:10 PM

Cambridge St/St Johns Rd02:13 PM

Webster St/Fremont St02:15 PM

Number of stops: 6

Bus Routes are subject to change.



WPS Regular Bus Route 
9/18/2017

Page 11 of 12Select Sch=25 Worc. Technical High School

Sorted by Sch,Route,Time
2017-18

Route: D80A

DescriptionTime

School :Vehicle: 80 25 Worc. Technical High School

Worc. Technical High School01:53 PM

Hamilton St/Plantation St02:03 PM

Grafton St/Ingleside Av02:07 PM

Grafton St/Warner Av02:09 PM

Grafton St/Bangor St02:10 PM

Hamilton St/Pilgrim Av02:16 PM

Number of stops: 6

Route: D81B

DescriptionTime

School :Vehicle: 81 25 Worc. Technical High School

Worc. Technical High School01:53 PM

Pleasant St/West St02:06 PM

Pleasant St/Russell St02:07 PM

May St/Florence St02:12 PM

Downing St/Park Av02:15 PM

Number of stops: 5

Route: D85A

DescriptionTime

School :Vehicle: 85 25 Worc. Technical High School

Worc. Technical High School01:53 PM

Lincoln St/Frothingham Rd02:06 PM

Lincoln St/Goldthwaite Rd02:08 PM

Pleasant Valley Dr/Country Club Blvd02:10 PM

Lincoln St/Pasadena Pkwy02:13 PM

Number of stops: 5

Route: D88A

DescriptionTime

School :Vehicle: 88 25 Worc. Technical High School

Worc. Technical High School01:53 PM

Plantation St/Wigwam Hill Dr01:59 PM

Brooks St/Mount Av02:07 PM

W. Boylston St/Randall St02:08 PM

Burncoat St/Marland Rd02:11 PM

Burncoat St/Bristol St02:12 PM

W. Boylston St/Idalla Rd02:16 PM

Brooks St/Malden St02:20 PM

W Mountain St/Brooks St02:22 PM

W Mountain St/Lanesboro St (upper)02:23 PM

W Mountain St/Stratton Hill Apts02:25 PM

E Mountain St/Fairway Apartments02:30 PM

Number of stops: 12

Bus Routes are subject to change.



WPS Regular Bus Route 
9/18/2017

Page 12 of 12Select Sch=25 Worc. Technical High School

Sorted by Sch,Route,Time
2017-18

Route: D89A

DescriptionTime

School :Vehicle: 89 25 Worc. Technical High School

Worc. Technical High School01:53 PM

Hamilton St/Commonwealth Av02:00 PM

Lake Av/Bridle Path02:06 PM

Lake Av/Bay Edge Dr02:07 PM

Flint Pond Rd/Etre Dr (lower)02:10 PM

Sunderland Rd/Grafton St02:14 PM

Grafton St/Blithewood Av02:15 PM

Blithewood Av/Massasoit Rd02:19 PM

Massasoit Rd/Lawton St02:20 PM

Number of stops: 9

Route: D91C

DescriptionTime

School :Vehicle: 91 25 Worc. Technical High School

Worc. Technical High School01:53 PM

Burncoat St/Kenwood Av02:03 PM

King Philip Rd/W Boylston St02:08 PM

Burncoat St/Clark St02:12 PM

Burncoat St/Quinapoxet Ln02:14 PM

Clark St/St Nicholas Av02:17 PM

Number of stops: 6

Route: D92A

DescriptionTime

School :Vehicle: 92 25 Worc. Technical High School

Worc. Technical High School01:53 PM

Salisbury St/Valley Hill Dr02:05 PM

Flagg St/Denison Rd02:08 PM

Mower St/Olean St02:17 PM

Pleasant St/Mower St @ Blinking Lite02:19 PM

Pleasant St/Mower St (upper)02:21 PM

Bailey St/Sunny Hill Dr02:23 PM

Pleasant St/Prouty Ln02:25 PM

Number of stops: 8

Route: D93A

DescriptionTime

School :Vehicle: 93 25 Worc. Technical High School

Worc. Technical High School01:53 PM

Moreland St/Brigham Rd02:16 PM

Moreland St/Moreland Green Dr02:18 PM

Moreland Green Dr/1st Pinewood Ln02:20 PM

Mill St/Chandler St02:28 PM

Mill St/June St02:30 PM

Mill St/Williamsburg Dr02:32 PM

Number of stops: 7

Bus Routes are subject to change.


